
Information

Description:MYS1/YW/0/2019/938WSB0176, 0184&
INSLT
Bid invitation number:6300029820

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 05.11.2019 15:00:00
Opening date: 05.11.2019 15:15:00
Created On: 18.10.2019 03:15:24

Bid invitationCompany
Dummy Vendor
BEML Soudha
23/1, 4th Main, SR Nagar
560027 BANGALORE
INDIA

Bid invitation text:
1.Plumbing kit to P/No. 938WSB0176 & P/No.938WSB0184 should be supplied as per new amended drawing
dimensions and Installation should be as per Amended Installation Drg 938WS01084.
2.Quote should be separate for above plumbing kits and installation & indicate Raw material cost, Labour cost and
Painting cost, Transportation, Over heads and Profits separately.
3.General welding process shall confirm to company Std. PR1004-C regarding surface preparation.
4.Polyurethane Zinc Phosphate Primer-Golden Yellow as per company std: C6001-45#std shade 356 of IS: 5
Latest on all brackets structures only.
5.Major sub assembly items are to be checked for assembly fitness with proper identification.
6.Schedule should be followed strictly, if not LD Clause will be strictly implied.
7.Payment terms will be 30 days for MSMED and 60 days for others from the date of receipt and Acceptance for
the supply of materialand for installation it will be immediate only after completion and certified from BEML Quality.
8.It is essential to indicate how many kits, you can deliver every month.
9.Committed quantity has to be supplied from you for every month positively.
10.Your quote should be net-off scrap & inclusive of packing charges
11.Kindly quote transportation clearly in your scope.
12.Quality should meet as per standards and Specifications.

Terms and conditions for Installation of above plumbing kit.

1.Plumbing kit to Part No 938WSB0176 & 938WSB0184 to be installed as per Installation drawing 938WS01084.
2.Installation activity should be carried out at M/s BEML, Mysore premises.
3.It is compulsory, firms should possess valid ESI & PF for your workmen to carry out installation activity at BEML,
Mysore premises. If not BEML has right to reject / cancel the bid submitted.



Information

Description:MYS1/YW/0/2019/938WSB0176, 0184&
INSLT
Bid invitation number:6300029820

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Note: 1) Quote should be separate for supply of plumbing kit to P/No 938WSB0176 & P/No.938WSB0184 and for
Installation of kit as per drawing 938WS01084.
2) Sum of all items i.e Plumbing Kit Material cost and Installation cost will be considered for deciding Lowest quote
3) Firm quoting any one of the three item and leaving other items will be disqualified from deciding L-1
Attachments:

938WSB0176 WATER SYSTEM PLUMBING KIT INSTALLATION OF PLUMBING KI

938WSB0176-1 WATER SYSTEM PLUMBING KIT INSTALLATION OF PLUMBING

938WSB0176-2  WATER SYSTEM PLUMBING KIT INSTALLATION OF PLUMBING

938WSB0184 WATER SYSTEM PLUMBING KIT INSTALLATION OF PLUMBING KI

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 938WSB0176 WATER SYSTEM
PLMBING KIT (REAR WS
GI MTL

 00:00:00 3  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Freight Cost %

SGST - State GST %

2 938WSB0184 WATER SYSTEM
PLMBING KIT (REAR WS
SS MTL

 00:00:00 3  NO

CGST - Central GST %

Freight Cost %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

3 Installation of Plumbing Kit
SS & GI

3.000  SET

Service Tax %

Basic Price INR


